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Lei nº 1.087/2013 
 

ANEXO I 
Tabela 4 (art. 4º) 

GRUPO OCUPACIONAL: ATIVIDADES DE NÍVEL SUPERIOR 
 – ANS-500 

 

CATEGORIA 

FUNCIONAL 

CÓDI-

GO/SÍMBOLO/ 
/CLASSE 

VENCIMENTO 

(R$) 

 
Assistente Social 

 

 
ANS-501.1 

ANS-501.2 
ANS-501.3 

ANS-501.4 
 

 
2.000,00 

2.100,00 
2.205,00 

2.315,25 

Administrador 

 

ANS-508.1 
ANS-508.2 

ANS-508.3 
ANS-508.4 

 

 

2.000,00 
2.100,00 

2.205,00 
2.315,25 

 

Bibliotecário 

 

ANS-510.1 
ANS-510.2 

ANS-510.3 

 

 

2.000,00 
2.100,00 

2.205,00 

 
 

Engenheiro-Agrônomo 

 

ANS-512.1 
ANS-512.2 

ANS-512.3 
ANS-512.4 

 

2.000,00 
2.100,00 

2.205,00 
2.315,25 

 
 

 


